
29.08.2025 AM

9:00 Cursa 1 K1 B Tineret 500m Seria 1
Loc Culoar Club Echipaj Timp

1 5 CSN BANAT TIMISOARA Petropoulos Markelos 2006 1:54.079

2 6 CS DINAMO BUCURESTI Badoiu Nicusor 2006 1:57.947

3 4 CS DINAMO BUCURESTI Ciobanu Alexandru 2004 1:58.911

4 9 CSM BRAILA Ion Matei 2006 2:03.833

5 8 CS DINAMO BUCURESTI Oprean Andrei 2003 2:13.995

6 3 CS FARUL CONSTANTA Done Matei Alexandru 2006 2:15.733

7 7 CS FARUL CONSTANTA Costiuc Narcis Andrei 2006 2:15.980

9:05 Cursa 2 K1 B Tineret 500m Seria 2
Loc Culoar Club Echipaj Timp

1 4 CS DINAMO BUCURESTI Stoian Nicusor 2005 1:58.554

2 6 CS FARUL CONSTANTA Hanceriuc Alexandru 2004 2:02.163

3 8 CS DINAMO BUCURESTI Kupas Roland 2005 2:05.830

4 9 CS FARUL CONSTANTA Sacrieriu Ruben 2006 2:09.200

5 5 CSM BUCURESTI Preda Vlad 2007 2:35.650

7 LPS CETATE DEVA Muresan Alexandru 2006 DNS

9:10 Cursa 3 C1 B Tineret 500m FINAL
Loc Culoar Club Echipaj Timp

1 6 CS DINAMO BUCURESTI Rotundu Ioan 2005 1:58.203

2 2 CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI Baragau Georgel 2002 1:58.835

3 1 CS DINAMO BUCURESTI Serghei Iulian 2005 2:01.432

4 3 CSM BUCURESTI Dumitru Rares 2007 2:03.197

5 8 CS DINAMO BUCURESTI Rosioru Andrei 2005 2:05.232

6 7 CSS GALATI Zimbilschi Dragos 2:06.433

7 9 CS LT C-TIN BRANC DABULENI Fecu Eduard 2007 2:08.085

8 4 CS DINAMO BUCURESTI Spatari Alexandru 2006 2:24.888

9 5 CSN HUNEDOARA Hurth Adrian 2004 2:27.179

9:15 Cursa 4 K1 F Tineret 500m FINAL
Loc Culoar Club Echipaj Timp

1 7 CS FARUL CONSTANTA Popa Alina Andreea 2006 2:09.802

2 5 CS FARUL CONSTANTA Belibou Nicoleta Georgiana 2004 2:14.964

3 9 CS FARUL CONSTANTA Botnariuc Andreea 2005 2:16.319

4 4 CS FARUL CONSTANTA Ciocarlie Janette 2006 2:16.893

5 3 CSS TURNU MAGURELE Marcu Bianca 2007 2:17.807

6 2 CS FARUL CONSTANTA Done Ana Alexia 2006 2:19.005

7 1 CS FARUL CONSTANTA Soric Denisa Nicoleta 2007 2:20.510

8 6 CS OLIMPIA BUCURESTI Rusu Mihaela 2007 2:25.401

9 8 CS DINAMO BUCURESTI Barbulescu Andreea 2006 2:34.084

9:20 Cursa 5 C1 F Tineret 500m FINAL
Loc Culoar Club Echipaj Timp

1 8 CS FARUL CONSTANTA Alexandrov Bianca Andreea 2005 2:30.541

2 6 ACS UNIREA BASCOV Hafner Alexandra 2006 2:34.845

3 7 CS DINAMO BUCURESTI Grigore Meda 2002 2:40.554
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9:55 Cursa 6 K1 B Tineret 500m SF
Loc Culoar Club Echipaj Timp

1 6 CS DINAMO BUCURESTI Oprean Andrei 2003 1:55.329

2 5 CSM BRAILA Ion Matei 2006 1:56.126

3 4 CS FARUL CONSTANTA Sacrieriu Ruben 2006 1:58.031

4 2 CS FARUL CONSTANTA Done Matei Alexandru 2006 2:01.312

5 7 CS FARUL CONSTANTA Costiuc Narcis Andrei 2006 2:11.911

6 3 CSM BUCURESTI Preda Vlad 2007 2:35.884

10:10 Cursa 7 C1 B Tineret 200m FINAL
Loc Culoar Club Echipaj Timp

1 7 CS DINAMO BUCURESTI Domentean Alexei 2005 0:41.553

2 8 CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI Flores Mateeascu Braulio 2004 0:42.778

3 3 CS DINAMO BUCURESTI Rosioru Andrei 2005 0:43.835

4 6 CSS GALATI Zimbilschi Dragos 2007 0:44.890

5 9 CS DINAMO BUCURESTI Spatari Alexandru 2006 0:45.198

6 5 CS LT C-TIN BRANC DABULENI Fecu Eduard 2007 0:46.525

7 4 CSN HUNEDOARA Hurth Adrian 2004 0:54.059

10:15 Cursa 8 K1 F Tineret 200m FINAL
Loc Culoar Club Echipaj Timp

1 9 CS FARUL CONSTANTA Popa Alina Andreea 2006 0:46.369

2 3 CS FARUL CONSTANTA Botnariuc Andreea 2005 0:48.134

3 8 CSS TURNU MAGURELE Marcu Bianca 2007 0:49.954

4 5 CS FARUL CONSTANTA Ciocarlie Janette 2006 0:50.178

5 2 CS FARUL CONSTANTA Belibou Nicoleta Georgiana 2004 0:50.468

6 4 CS OLIMPIA BUCURESTI Rusu Mihaela 2007 0:51.360

7 7 CS FARUL CONSTANTA Soric Denisa Nicoleta 2007 0:52.083

8 6 CS DINAMO BUCURESTI Barbulescu Andreea 2006 0:55.320

10:20 Cursa 9 C1 F Tineret 200m FINAL
Loc Culoar Club Echipaj Timp

1 7 CS FARUL CONSTANTA Alexandrov Bianca Andreea 2005 0:50.413

2 6 CS DINAMO BUCURESTI Grigore Meda 2002 0:54.031

3 8 ACS UNIREA BASCOV Hafner Alexandra 2006 0:54.592

Festivitate de Premiere

10:40 Cursa 10 K1 B Tineret 200m FINAL
Loc Culoar Club Echipaj Timp

1 4 CS DINAMO BUCURESTI Stoian Nicusor 2005 0:37.391

2 5 CS FARUL CONSTANTA Hanceriuc Alexandru 2004 0:38.360

3 7 CS DINAMO BUCURESTI Ciobanu Alexandru 2004 0:39.803

4 9 CS DINAMO BUCURESTI Oprean Andrei 2003 0:40.185

5 8 CS FARUL CONSTANTA Done Matei Alexandru 2006 0:40.326

Festivitate de Premiere

11:25 Cursa 11 K1 B Tineret 500m FINAL
Loc Culoar Club Echipaj Timp

1 3 CS DINAMO BUCURESTI Badoiu Nicusor 2006 1:45.596

2 4 CS DINAMO BUCURESTI Stoian Nicusor 2005 1:46.607

3 5 CSN BANAT TIMISOARA Petropoulos Markelos 2006 1:47.458

4 6 CS FARUL CONSTANTA Hanceriuc Alexandru 2004 1:52.632

5 7 CS DINAMO BUCURESTI Ciobanu Alexandru 2004 1:53.318

6 2 CS DINAMO BUCURESTI Kupas Roland 2005 1:53.663

7 8 CS DINAMO BUCURESTI Oprean Andrei 2003 1:55.516

8 1 CSM BRAILA Ion Matei 2006 1:55.981

9 9 CS FARUL CONSTANTA Sacrieriu Ruben 2006 1:56.823
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11:30 Cursa 12 C2 B Tineret 500m FINAL
Loc Culoar Club Echipaj Timp

1 8 CS DINAMO BUCURESTI Rotundu Ioan 2005 - Domentean Alexei 2005 1:45.359

2 7 CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI Flores Mateeascu Braulio 2004 - Baragau Georgel 2002 1:50.846

3 6 CS DINAMO BUCURESTI Rosioru Andrei 2005 - Serghei Iulian 2005 1:51.940

Festivitate de Premiere

12:15 Cursa 13 K2 B Tineret 500m FINAL
Loc Culoar Club Echipaj Timp

1 8 CS DINAMO BUCURESTI Stoian Nicusor 2005 - Badoiu Nicusor 2006 1:36.497

2 6 CS DINAMO BUCURESTI Oprean Andrei 2003 - Kupas Roland 2005 1:40.719

3 7 CS FARUL CONSTANTA Hanceriuc Alexandru 2004 - Done Matei Alexandru 2006 1:42.665

4 5 CS FARUL CONSTANTA Sacrieriu Ruben Alexandru 2006 - Costiuc Narcis Aandrei 2006 1:52.881

Festivitate de Premiere
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29.08.2025 PM

16:00 Cursa 14 K1 F Tineret 1000m FINAL
Loc Culoar Club Echipaj Timp

1 2 CS FARUL CONSTANTA Popa Alina Andreea 2006 4:24.371

2 6 CS FARUL CONSTANTA Belibou Nicoleta Georgiana 2004 4:32.021

3 9 CS FARUL CONSTANTA Botnariuc Andreea 2005 4:34.395

4 7 CS FARUL CONSTANTA Ciocarlie Janette 2006 4:37.866

5 8 CSS TURNU MAGURELE Marcu Bianca 2007 4:44.271

6 4 CS FARUL CONSTANTA Done Ana Alexia 2006 4:46.258

7 5 CS OLIMPIA BUCURESTI Rusu Mihaela 2007 5:00.671

8 3 CS DINAMO BUCURESTI Barbulescu Andreea 2006 5:02.966

16:10 Cursa 15 C1 F Tineret 1000m FINAL
Loc Culoar Club Echipaj Timp

1 6 CS FARUL CONSTANTA Alexandrov Bianca Andreea 2005 5:04.980

2 7 ACS UNIREA BASCOV Hafner Alexandra 2006 5:11.648

3 8 CS DINAMO BUCURESTI Grigore Meda 2002 5:11.884

16:20 Cursa 16 K1 B Tineret 1000m FINAL
Loc Culoar Club Echipaj Timp

1 9 CS DINAMO BUCURESTI Badoiu Nicusor 2006 3:44.509

2 3 CSN BANAT TIMISOARA Petropoulos Markelos 2006 3:45.770

3 2 CS DINAMO BUCURESTI Kupas Roland 2005 3:51.212

4 4 CS FARUL CONSTANTA Sacrieriu Ruben 2006 3:52.596

5 6 CS DINAMO BUCURESTI Ciobanu Alexandru 2004 3:59.083

6 1 CSM BRAILA Ion Matei 2006 4:01.763

7 7 CS FARUL CONSTANTA Costiuc Narcis Andrei 2006 4:13.536

8 8 CSM BUCURESTI Preda Vlad 2007 5:03.694

5 LPS CETATE DEVA Muresan Alexandru 2006 DSQ

16:30 Cursa 17 C1 B Tineret 1000m FINAL
Loc Culoar Club Echipaj Timp

1 3 CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI Baragau Georgel 2002 4:04.175

2 6 CS DINAMO BUCURESTI Domentean Alexei 2005 4:04.441

3 4 CS DINAMO BUCURESTI Rotundu Ioan 2005 4:05.541

4 1 CS DINAMO BUCURESTI Serghei Iulian 2005 4:09.512

5 8 CSM BUCURESTI Dumitru Rares 2007 4:10.146

6 7 CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI Flores Mateeascu Braulio 2004 4:10.970

7 5 CSS GALATI Zimbilschi Dragos 4:31.655

8 2 CS LT C-TIN BRANC DABULENI Fecu Eduard 2007 4:32.575

9 9 CS DINAMO BUCURESTI Spatari Alexandru 2006 4:55.013

0 CSN HUNEDOARA Hurth Adrian 2004 DNS

Festivitate de Premiere
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TOTAL

1 CS DINAMO BUCURESTI 24 1 7 22 2 8 23 30 17 18 2 7 22 22 205

2 CS FARUL CONSTANTA 38 10 32 10 13 7 13 35 10 9 177

3 CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI 8 8 8 14 38

4 ACS UNIREA BASCOV 8 7 8 23

5 CSS TURNU MAGURELE 5 7 5 17

6 CSM BUCURESTI 6 3 2 5 16

7 CSN BANAT TIMISOARA 7 8 15

8 CSS GALATI 4 6 3 13

9 CS LT C-TIN BRANC DABULENI 3 4 2 9

10 CS OLIMPIA BUCURESTI 2 4 6

11 CSM BRAILA 2 4 6

12 CSN HUNEDOARA 1 3 4

13 LPS CETATE DEVA 0

Campionatul National de Viteza Tineret 29.08.2025


